Key Features & Benefits
 — Two-way communication and
power between driver and
fixture-integrated components
 — Helps streamline luminaire
configuration and manufac-
turing process (one driver can
support multiple LMS)

*2747CR 51647 OTLinearHandheldPRGtool Programming Tool No
*2743V1 51648 OTLinearAutoPRGTool Programming Tool No
Ordering Guide
OTi 85 / 120-277 / 1A0 DX L
OPTOTRONIC® Output Wattage Input Voltage Output Current (Max) DEXAL L = Linear
Intelligent 85 = 85W
50 = 50W
30 = 30W
2A3 = 2300mA
1A4 = 1400mA
1A0 = 1050mA
Wiring Diagram
Assembly Diagram
Dimensions: in [mm]
LED+
PRG/NTC
BLACK
LINE
NEUTRAL
GND
WHITE
GREEN BROWN
BLUE
BLUE
RED
LED-
LED-
DEXAL +
DEXAL -
PURPLE
PINK
OTi30W and OTi50W
1.0 (25.4)
HEIGHT
14.1 (360.0)
LENGTH
13.7 (350.0)
MOUNTING
1.1 (29.4)
WIDTH
0.3 (8.7)
(414.5)
16.32
SIDE MOUNTING
(8.7)
.34
TYP
(29.4)
1.16
WIDTH
1.00
+
-
.02
.00
HEIGHT
(425.0)
16.73  LENGTH
(415.0)
16.34
MOUNTING   1.0°    1.0°    1.0°    1.0°    1.0°    1.0°    1.0°
)(25.4
+